
VILJANDIMAA D-KLASSI SISE-MV 2016 
10.03.2016, Viljandi Paalalinna viilhall 

 
Tüdrukud 

 
50 m 
1. Elandra Peterson    24.04.2005 VJK   7,2 
2. Kristel Kösler     05.04.2005 SJK   7,6 
3. Viktoria Tasane    01.08.2005 VJK   7,9 
4. Tuule Truu     25.01.2005 VKK   8,1 
5. Helene Metsmaa    03.04.2005 VKK   8,5 
6. Elise Pajo     24.01.2006  AKG   8,6 
7. Merili Käsper     25.02.2006  VJK   8,7 
8. Hanna Lya von Schvanenflügel  03.11.2006 VWK   8,7 
9. Marietta-Melani Müller   04.06.2006 SJK   8,7 
10. Keiti Henga     27.07.2005 VJK   8,7 
11. Katriin Kärme    21.02.2005 VPK   8,7 
12. Berit Kask     25.10.2005  AKG   8,9 
13. Helin Brikis     12.03.2006 VJK   8,9 
14. Mariann Pruul    27.02.2005  AKG   9,0 
15. Sune-Lii Järvsoo    27.05.2005 SJK   9,1 
16. Kertu Pihu     23.04.2005 VJK   9,2 
17. Kaisa Riin Kingo    29.01.2006 VKK   9,4 
18. Mari-Liis Koovit    05.08.2006 HPK   9,6 
 
50 m tj. 
1. Elandra Peterson    24.04.2005 VJK   8,8 
2. Kristel Kösler     05.04.2005 SJK   9,0 
3. Lisett Sarap     09.06.2005 VPK   9,7 
4. Tuule Truu     25.01.2005 VKK   10,2 
5. Helene Metsmaa    03.04.2005 VKK   10,4 
6. Merili Käsper     25.02.2006 VJK   10,5 
7. Viktoria Tasane    01.08.2005 VJK   10,9 
8. Hanna Lya von Schvanenflügel  03.11.2006 VWK   11,0 
9. Marietta-Melani Müller   04.06.2006 SJK   11,0 
10. Elise Pajo     24.01.2006 AKG   11,2 
11. Berit Kask     25.10.2005 AKG   11,3 
12. Helin Brikis     12.03.2006 VJK   11,6 
13. Sune-Lii Järvsoo    27.05.2005 SJK   12,6 
14. Mari-Liis Koovit    05.08.2006 HPK   13,7 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Merili Käsper    25.02.2006 VJK   1.25 
2. Elandra Peterson    24.04.2005 VJK    1.20 
3. Lõbus Kerli    15.06.2005 VJK   1.15 
4. Kristel Kösler    05.04.2005 SJK   1.10 
5. Lisett Sarap    09.06.2005 VPK   1.10 
6. Kaisa Henga    27.07.2005 VJK   1.05 
7. Berit Kask    25.10.2005  AKG   1.05 
8. Keitlin Lillepeska    26.01.2006 AKG   1.00 
9. Helin Brikis    12.03.2006 VJK   0.95 
10. Viktoria Tasane    01.08.2005 VJK   0.95 
11. Elise Pajo    24.01.2006 AKG   0.90 
 
Teivashüpe 
1. Lisett Sarap    09.06.2005 VPK   1.61 
2. Macklyn Siimon    18.04.2005 VJK   1.51 
2. Merili Käsper    25.02.2006 VJK   1.51 
4. Viktoria Tasane    01.08.2005 VJK   1.41 
5. Keiti Henga    27.07.2005 VJK   NH 
 
 
 



Kaugushüpe 
1. Kristel Kösler    05.04.2005 SJK    3.92 
2. Viktoria Tasane    01.08.2005 VJK   3.80 
3. Helene Metsmaa    03.04.2005 VKK   3.60 
4. Tuule Truu    25.01.2005 VKK   3.59 
5. Merili Käsper    25.02.2006  VJK   3.42 
6. Katriin Kärme    21.02.2005 VPK   3.38 
7. Kaisa Henga    27.07.2005 VJK   3.36 
8. Marietta-Melani Müller    04.06.2006 SJK   3.24 
9. Keiti Henga    27.07.2005 VJK   3.13 
10. Helin Brikis    12.03.2006 VJK   3.08 
11. Sune-Lii Järvsoo    27.05.2005 SJK   3.05 
12. Gerli Endrekson    09.08.2005 VPK   2.97 
13. Mariann Pruul    27.02.2005  AKG   2.97 
14. Macklyn Siimon    18.04.2005 VJK   2.95 
15. Maria Allik    28.02.2005 VJK   2.94 
16. Hanna Lya von Schvanenflügel  03.11.2006 VWK   2.90 
17. Berit Kask    25.10.2005 AKG   2.89 
18. Elise Pajo    24.01.2006 AKG   2.86 
19. Kertu Pihu    23.04.2005 VJK   2.84 
20. Keitlin Lillepeska    26.01.2006 AKG   2.78 
21. Maarja Allik    28.02,2005 VJK   2.70 
22. Mari-Liis Koovit    05.08.2006 HPK   2.53 
23. Kaisa Riin Kingo    29.01.2006 VKK   2.53 
 
Kuulitõuge 
1. Lõbus Kerli    15.06.2005 VJK   7.40 
2. Lisett Sarap    09.06.2005 VPK   7.25 
3. Kristel Kösler    05.04.2005 SJK    6.71 
4. Gerli Endrekson    09.08.2005 VPK   6.70 
5. Merili Käsper    25.02.2006  VJK   6.65 
6. Maarja Allik    28.02,2005 VJK   6.27 
7. Macklyn Siimon    18.04.2005 VJK   6.15 
8. Helene Metsmaa    03.04.2005 VKK   5.89 
9. Maria Allik    28.02.2005 VJK   5.70 
10. Helin Brikis    12.03.2006 VJK   5.17 
 

Poisid 
 
50 m 
1. Rome Veske    29.04.2005 VJK   7,3 
2. Tarvo Teiss    14.07.2005 AKG   7,6 
3. Jonas Rätsep    11.07.2006 VKK   7,7 
4. Steven Kivistik    02.05.2005 VJK   7,8 
5. Mackenzie Siimon    18.04.2005 VJK   7,9 
6. Stern Urbel    09.12.2005 VJK   7,9 
7. Kermo Tiido    04.05.2006 AKG   8,3 
8. Sigmard Aasa    07.11.2005 VJK  8,4 8,6 
9. Erik Maksimov    11.05.2006 HPK   8,5 
10. Rivo Allsoo    25.08.2006 AKG   8,5 
11. Sandor Järvsoo    22.12.2006 SJK   8,5 
12. Tanel Rehemaa    06.07.2005 AKG   8,7 
13. Karl Martin Siigur    22.02.2008 VJK   9,2 
14. Karl-Mattias Kuusk    17.09.2006 AKG   10,1 
 
50 m tj. 
1. Rome Veske    29.04.2005 VJK   8,5 
2. Tarvo Teiss    14.07.2005 AKG   9,6 
3. Mackenzie Siimon    18.04.2005 VJK   9,9 
4. Steven Kivistik    02.05.2005 VJK  10,4 10,3 
5. Stern Urbel    09.12.2005 VJK  10,6 10,1 
6. Sigmard Aasa    07.11.2005 VJK  10,7 10,4 
7. Kermo Tiido    04.05.2006 AKG  10,7 10,4 



8. Erik Maksimov    11.05.2006 HPK   11,8 
9. Karl Martin Siigur    22.02.2008 VJK   11,8 
10. Karl-Mattias Kuusk    17.09.2006 AKG   12,4 
11. Sandor Järvsoo    22.12.2006 SJK   13,4 
 
Kaugushüpe 
1. Rome Veske    29.04.2005 VJK   4.29 
2. Jonas Rätsep    11.07.2006 VKK   3.84 
3. Tarvo Teiss    14.07.2005 AKG   3.68 
4. Steven Kivistik    02.05.2005 VJK   3.67 
5. Stern Urbel    09.12.2005 VJK   3.56 
6. Erik Maksimov    11.05.2006 HPK   3.40 
7. Mackenzie Siimon    18.04.2005 VJK   3.29 
8. Sigmard Aasa    07.11.2005 VJK   3.25 
9. Sandor Järvsoo    22.12.2006 SJK   3.20 
10. Tanel Rehemaa    06.07.2005 AKG   3.15 
11. Rivo Allsoo    25.08.2006 AKG   2.97 
12. Karl Martin Siigur    22.02.2008 VJK   2.89 
13. Karl-Mattias Kuusk    17.09.2006 AKG   2.50 
 
Kõrgushüpe 
1. Tarvo Teiss    14.07.2005 AKG   1.20 
2. Rome Veske    29.04.2005 VJK   1.20 
3. Steven Kivistik    02.05.2005 VJK   1.10 
4. Stern Urbel    09.12.2005 VJK   1.00 
5. Erik Maksimov    11.05.2006 HPK   1.00 
6. Tanel Rehemaa    06.07.2005 AKG   0.95 
7. Rivo Allsoo    25.08.2006 AKG   0.90 
8. Kermo Tiido    04.05.2006 AKG   0.90 
9. Karl Siigur    22.02.2008 VJK   0.85 
10. Karl Kuusk    17.09.2006 AKG   0.80 
 
Teivashüpe 
1. Erik Maksimov    11.05.2006 HPK   1.51 
2. Sigmard Aasa    07.11.2005 VJK   1.51 
3. Mackenzie Siimon    18.04.2005 VJK   1.31 
4. Tarvo Teiss    14.07.2005 AKG   1.21 
 
Kuulitõuge 
1. Sigmard Aasa    07.11.2005 VJK   8.09 
2. Markus Tarn    21.05.2005 VJK   7.59 
3. Tarvo Teiss    14.07.2005 AKG   7.30 
4. Tanel Rehemaa    06.07.2005 AKG   6.13 
5. Karl-Mattias Kuusk    17.09.2006 AKG   4.72 
 
 
 
 
Lühendid  
VJK - Viljandi Jakaobsoni Kool 
VPK - Viljandi Paala Kool 
AKG - August Kitzbergi Gümnaasium 
HPK - Heimtali Põhikool 
SJK - Suure-Jaani Kool 
VKK - Viljandi Kesklinna Kool 


